
ODE Rules Advisory Committee
October 5, 2023 AGENDA

Logistics:

● Meetings will be held virtually on ZOOM with a call-in option

● Presenter/Subject Matter Expert Key is located at the end of the agenda

● Please Access Shared Workspace/ Notespace HERE

● Please Access the Slide Deck HERE

● Please Access Meeting Materials HERE

October 5, 2023, Agenda, 9:00 am - 11:30 am
*Times are tentative and subject to change*

9:00 AM - Introductions, Opening Remarks

9:15 AM - ODE Rule Draft

● Minimum Requirements for School District Sexual Harassment Policies Rule Revision

9:35 AM - Rules-at-a-Glance

● Farm-to-School Rule Repeal

● EI/ECSE Authorization Rule Revisions

9:55 AM - ODE Draft Rules

● 9:55 - PE Requirements Rule Revision

● 10:15 - Teacher & Substitute Retention and Recruitment Grant Rules Repeal

10:45 AM - Rules-at-a-Glance

● Safe Schools Culture Grants Temporary Rules

11:10 AM - Open Space

11:30 AM - Closing

Presenter/Support/Subject Matter Expert Key:

Name Email Subject Matter/Topic Presenter
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Haedon Brunelle haedon.brunelle@ode.oregon.gov ODE RAC Coordinator

Corey Rosenberg corey.rosenberg@ode.oregon.gov ODE RAC Facilitator

Teri McClain teri.l.mcclain@ode.oregon.gov Director’s Office Lead Policy Analyst/ODE RAC
Facilitator

Zoe Larmer zoe.larmer@ode.oregon.gov Government Relations Director

Emily Nazarov emily.nazarov@ode.oregon.gov Government and Legal Affairs Manager

Kate Hildebrandt katherine.hildebrandt@ode.oregon.gov Minimum Requirements for School District
Sexual Harassment Policies Presenter

Suzanne Hidde Suzanne.hidde@ode.oregon.gov Physical Education Requirements & Report on PE
Data Rules Revision Presenter

Susan Payne susan.payne@ode.oregon.gov Physical Education Requirements & Report on PE
Data Rules Revision Presenter

Michael Elliott michael.s.elliott@ode.oregon.gov Teacher & Substitute Teacher Retention and
Recruitment Grant Rule Repeal Presenter
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